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$620,000
Magnificent rural site overlooking lower Niagara River, lovely 2795 
sq. ft. home with large entertainment size liv rm, sep din rm, eat-in 
kitchen with island, sun rm with walkout to pool.  MLS# X1952249

$364,900
Custom 2 storey with cathedral ceiling in LR/DR, sweeping oak staircase 
to open balcony overlooking LR/DR. Main floor family room with gas FP, 
walkout from kit. to 2 tiered deck with gazebo.           MLS# X1953974 

14940 NIAGARA PRKWY, NIAGARA ON THE LAKE 15 CREANONA BLVD., STONEY CREEK

$519,900
Lovely 4 bdrm home 
backing onto greenbelt, 
bright open concept 
kithcen/breakfast area, 
family rm with fireplace, 
formal living rm, beauti-
fully landscaped.    
            MLS# W1908651

104 STANDISH STREET, GEORGETOWN

58 ACRE FARM

165 MOUNTAINVIEW RD. S., GEORGETOWN

$374,900
Lovely 2+2 bdrm bungalow - central location. Open concept main flr, 
gorgeous entertainment sized kit. with large brkfst bar & w/o private side 
deck. Sep. side entry to fin bsmt. Parking for 3 vehicles. MLS#W1930721

26 HALL RD., GEORGETOWN
$249,900

Sought after 
bright 2 bdrm, 2 
WR, front corner 
unit. 1269 sq. ft. 
Mstr has walk-in 
closet/dressing rm 
& 4 pc ensuite. 
Great views in 
great bldg. 
       MLS#1933022    

9.7 acres with pond, 4 bdrms, 6 baths, indoor pool, 5 wood-
burning fireplaces, 4 car heated garage, main floor guest wing, 
additional apt suite.   $1,999,900.                 MLS# W1862657        

9098 TRAFALGAR ROAD, GEORGETOWN

$629,900
Magnificent 2125 sq. 
ft. Amberley bung., 3 
bdrms + finished bsmt 
with 2 more bdrms & 
bath. Fam rm with 
hrdwd flr, cath. ceiling, 
gas fp & open to kit 
with hrdwd flr & dark 
stained maple cabinets.
         MLS# W1958547

53 ROBINSON RD., GEORGETOWN

$2,250,000
Located in Ontario's Green Belt Region, minutes from the 
Bruce Trail with its natural waterfalls. Rolling hills, beautiful 
scenic views with an abundance of wildlife.    MLS# X1888813 
      

$399,900
Old downtown living. Ready 
to move in. 4 bedroom semi 
with 9' ceilings main level, 
2nd flr laundry, walkout to 
garage, open concept family/
kitchen with walkout. Just 
under 2600 sq. ft., unfin. 
bsmt.           MLS#W1931123

11 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN $589,900
Fabulous 4 bdrm, 2339 sq. 
ft. country home with wrap-
around veranda & 15' x 29' 
3rd floor loft. Sunken family 
rm with fireplace. Total pri-
vacy all on 1.7 acres.  
                 MLS# X1909852
      

5029 TRAFALGAR ROAD N., ERINOPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM

$399,900
Gorgeous 4 bdrm 
semi just under 
2600 sq. ft., 9' 
ceilings on the 
main flr, hrdwd 
flrs, lots of pot 
lights, laundry on 
2nd level, sep. liv-
ing & dining 
room.       
  MLS#W1844931

9 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN

65 JOYCELYN CRES., GEORGETOWN

$449,900
Unbelievable! 3 bdrm backsplit, gorgeous hrdwd flrs, open concept 
LR w/cathedral ceiling, skylight & wiid burning fp, i/g pool w/cus-
tom decking all around, w/o from mstr bdrm to pool area, heated 
tandem garage.                                                   MLS# W1950150
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FOR 
OUR 

CLIENTS
Call us today for your 

FREE VIP Fall Home Show tickets.
September 30 - October 3, 

Better Living Centre, Exhibition Place

unleash the power of your home 

*sales representative
75 Guelph St., Georgetown  ON  L7G 3Z8

ffree home 
staging 

... to sell for more!

realty inc. 
brokerage

JILL 
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep.

905-877-5165

www.jilljohnson.ca

13446 TENTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
Out for a country drive. Looking for your dream home on a 
private parcel near the escarpment. Drive by this beauty! 
In the Glen Williams school district yet close to Terra 
Cotta. 15+ acres with many trails to enjoy. Stone home 
with wonderful layout for family and friends. Spacious 5 
bedrooms with main floor master. Stunning 2 storey great 
room, upgraded eat-in kitchen. Truly a hidden gem!

$1,150,000

Visit www.jilljohnson.ca for more information

DEBORAH
GILMORE

Broker

905-877-5165
Join us for...

AN OPEN HOUSE EVENT!
• Free Gifts For All Who Drop By
• Draw For A Special Gift...One Lucky Visitor Will Win 
   An I-Pod Shuffle
• Refreshments
• A Mortgage Broker Available to Answer All Your 
   Financing Questions                                MLS# W1910502

$287,900 OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

SEPT. 25 & 26
2-4 PM

17 Sarah 
Street, 

Georgetown

Virtual tour, see...

Joanne
Neiser
Sales Rep. 

905-639-3355 $354,900

Gorgeous, 3 bed, 3 bath semi, eat-in kitchen with built in bar/pantry area. Features incl 
hardwood floors, ceramics, 22 x 20 finished basement w/potlights, open concept main 
level, large master w/full ensuite bath & W/I closet. Fenced yard with  new deck, garage 
with G/D opener, inside entry. Parking for 4 cars in driveway. EXTRAS INCL: central air, 
central vac, fridge, stove, built-in dishwasher, built-in micro, water softener, keyless entry. 
Great Neighbourhood, close to schools, parks, hiking trails.                   MLS # H3045335

Burnhill Realty
Brokerage

123 MOWAT CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
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Your Home Sold For 
100% Market Value 

Guaranteed 
Or I Will Pay You 
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGEAA

PLEASE PACK 
BEFORE YOU CALL!
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GLENN 
SPROULE
Sales Representative

Direct: 416-553-0054
Offi ce: 905-877-5211

email: 
gsproule@trebnet.com


